
Stars of the Week 

Year 1 -  Noah F, for  working 
hard and a great story. 

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Monday 29th October 2018 

Year 2 - Ben, for being a real  
super star and an asset  
to the class. 

Year 3 - Nathan, for working 
hard all week and having a  
super attitude. 

Year 4 -  Bella SF and Ralph, for  
excellent participation in the  
Year 4 Rugby tournament. 

Year 5 - Owen, for great effort 
and attitude to everything this  
week. 

Year 6 - Jay for all round 100%  
effort! 

Reception - Jack, for just being 
a little super star who always 
tries hard and has a story to tell. 

 

Key Dates for Your Diary 2018 
 

Tuesday 6th November - School Photographs. 
Friday 9th November - FOS Bonfire Party. 
Friday 16th November - Children in Need. 

Wed 12th Dec - EY Xmas Performance 10am & 5pm 
Thurs 13th Dec - KS1 Xmas Performance 2pm & 5pm 

Mon 17th Dec -  Carol Service 6pm 
Tues 18th Dec - N & EY Xmas Party, pm 

Wed 19th Dec - KS1 Xmas Party, pm  
Thurs 20th Dec - Yr 3/4 & Yr 5/6 Xmas Party, pm 

Friday 21st December 2018 - School closes for the 
Christmas Holidays. 

 

Class of  The Week  Award  
for Attendance - Year 5 

 
Golden Broom Award  -  Year 2 

 
This week’s attendance is 96.8% 

 

Reader of the Week 
Award 

  
Reception -  Beth 

Year 1 -   Holly 
Year 2 -   Ella 

Year 3 - James 
Year 4 -  Samuel + Elizabeth 

Year 5 -   Millie 
Year 6 -  Grace 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

 
Reception - Joshua 

Year 1 - William 
Year 2 - Dominic 

Year 3 - Finley 
Year 4 -  

Year 5 - Ben + William  
Year 6 - Chloe 

FOS - Upcoming Events 

BONFIRE PARTY  

Friday 9th November  
A suggested donation of £5 per family for entry onto the field 

 

Gates will be open from 6pm and the bonfire will 

be lit at 6.30pm  

Fireworks will commence at 7pm 
 

Hot food will be available to purchase 
 

ALL 

WELCOME 
 


